Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2017 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 10
Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series Switch
Built for Security, IoT, Mobility and Cloud
Advanced persistent security threats, exponential growth of Internet of Things (IoT) devices, mobility everywhere and cloud adoption require
a network fabric that integrates advanced hardware and software innovations to automate, secure, and simplify customer networks. The
goal of this network fabric is to enable customer revenue growth by accelerating business service rollout.

Cisco public
© 2017 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 8 of 10
Ordering information
Table 11 lists the ordering information for chassis, power supplies, supervisor engines and memory that are commonly used with the Cisco
Catalyst 9400 Series.
Table 11. Ordering information
Product Number Description
C9407R(=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 7 slot chassis
C9410R(=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 10 slot chassis
C9400-SUP-1(=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series Supervisor 1 Module
C9400-SUP-1/2 Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series Supervisor 1 Module
C9400-LC-48U(=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 48-Port UPOE 10/100/1000 (RJ-45)
C9400-LC-48T(=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 48-Port 10/100/1000 (RJ-45)
C9400-PWR-3200AC(=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 3200W AC Power Supply
C9400-S-BLANK (=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series Slot Blank Cover
C9400-PWR-BLANK (=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series Power Supply Blank Cover
C9410-FAN= Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 10 slot chassis Fan Tray
C9407-FAN= Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 7 slot chassis Fan Tray
C9410-ACC-KIT= Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 10 slot chassis Accessory Kit
C9407-ACC-KIT= Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 7 slot chassis Accessory Kit
C9410-RACK-KIT= Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 10 slot chassis Rack Mount
C9407-RACK-KIT= Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 7 slot chassis Rack Mount
C9400-DNA-E Cisco Catalyst 9400 DNA Essential Term License
C9400-DNA-E-3Y Cisco Catalyst 9400 DNA Essential 3 Year License
C9400-DNA-E-5Y Cisco Catalyst 9400 DNA Essential 5 Year License
C9400-DNA-E-7Y Cisco Catalyst 9400 DNA Essential 7 Year License
C9400-DNA-A Cisco Catalyst 9400 DNA Advantage Term License
C9400-DNA-A-3Y Cisco Catalyst 9400 DNA Advantage 3 Year License
C9400-DNA-A-5Y Cisco Catalyst 9400 DNA Advantage 5 Year License
C9400-DNA-A-7Y Cisco Catalyst 9400 DNA Advantage 7 Year License
C9410-SHELF-KIT= Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 10 slot chassis Shelf Install Kit
C9407-SHELF-KIT= Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 7 slot chassis Shelf Install Kit
Cisco Enhanced Limited Lifetime Hardware warranty
The Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series Switches come with a Cisco Enhanced Limited Lifetime Warranty (E-LLW) that includes Next-Business-Day
(NBD) delivery of replacement hardware where available and 90 days of 8x5 Cisco Technical Assistance Center (TAC) support.
Your formal warranty statement, including the warranty applicable to Cisco software, appears in the information packet that accompanies